G0573 Two Speed Floor Air Filter

13-



G0573 Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 P0573001 |BODY 22  |PS21M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 15

2 P0573002 |STEELY GRATE 23 |PHTEK5M |TAP SCREW M4.2 X 12

3 P0573003 |ANGLE IRON 24 |P0573024 |FUSE

4 P0573004 |FAN PLATE 25 |P0573025 |SWITCH BOX

5 P0573005 |FAN HOUSING 26 |P0573026 |SWITCH PLATE

6 P0573006 |FAN BLADE 27 |P0573027 |STRAIN RELIEF M20 X 1.5

7 P0573007 |PRIMARY FILTER 28 |P0573028 |POWER CORD W/ PLUG

8 P0573008 |PRE-FILTER 29 |[PNO2M HEX NUT M10-1.5

9 P0573009 |INLET AIR DOOR 30 |P0573030 |SWITCH

10 |P0573010 |CONNECTOR HINGE 31 |P0573031 |CASTER

12 |PBO9M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20 32 |P0573032 |SKID CASTER

13 |PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM 33 |[PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

14 |P0573014 |MOTOR 34 |PB83M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 16

15 |PBO9M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20 35 |[PLW04M |LOCK WASHER 8MM

16 |PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25 3 |[PWO03 FLAT WASHER #10

17 |PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25 37 |PLWO3 LOCK WASHER #10

18 |PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM 38  |PN04M HEX NUT M4-.7

19  |PLW04M  [LOCK WASHER 8MM 39 [PLWO3M |LOCK WASHER 6MM

20 |PBO7M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25 40 [P0573040 |CAPACITOR 35 MFD 400 VAC
21 |P0573021 |DOOR LATCH 41 |PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

-14- G0573 Two Speed Floor Air Filter




